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1 16JR1A0506 Venkata Siva Mounika Battu CSE 2020 NWT TCS
2 16JR1A0517 Nandini  Devarakonda CSE 2020 NWT TCS
3 16JR1A0518 Rajasree  Deviredyy CSE 2020 NWT TCS
4 16JR1A0527 Nandini  Garikapati CSE 2020 NWT TCS
5 16JR1A0534 Hemasundhar  Athota CSE 2020 NWT TCS
6 16JR1A0540 Hemanth  Borada CSE 2020 NWT TCS
7 16JR1A0560 Gowtham  Jupalli CSE 2020 NWT TCS
8 16JR1A0568 Sreeleesha  Kamepalli CSE 2020 NWT TCS
9 16JR1A0584 Hema  Mandadapu CSE 2020 NWT TCS

10 16JR1A0587 Geetha Lakshmi Priyanka Maturi CSE 2020 NWT TCS
11 16JR1A0591 Vijaya Lakshmi Nangineni CSE 2020 NWT TCS
12 16JR1A0595 Ramu  Karanan CSE 2020 NWT TCS
13 16JR1A0599 Sai  Mouli Kondapalli CSE 2020 NWT TCS
14 16JR1A05B1 Subba  Reddy Mukku CSE 2020 NWT TCS
15 16JR1A05B8 Gopi Krishna Patapanchala CSE 2020 NWT TCS
16 16JR1A05C1 Mounika  Navuluru CSE 2020 NWT TCS
17 16JR1A05C3 Siri  Pandalaneni CSE 2020 NWT TCS
18 16JR1A05D0 Naga  Lakshmi Prasanna Raavi CSE 2020 NWT TCS
19 16JR1A05D2 Rajya Lakshmi  Anna CSE 2020 NWT TCS
20 16JR1A05D5 Shri Harsha  Boyina CSE 2020 NWT TCS
21 16JR1A05D9 Kusuma  Ratnanjali Tammina CSE 2020 NWT TCS
22 16JR1A05E3 Jahnavi  Varikuti CSE 2020 NWT TCS
23 16JR1A05F4 Sai Manoj Punugupati CSE 2020 NWT TCS
24 16JR1A05G5 Nagul Meera Shaik CSE 2020 NWT TCS
25 16JR1A0502 Kavya  Angalakuduru CSE 2020 NWT WIPRO
26 16JR1A0562 Lakshmi Suma Guduru CSE 2020 NWT WIPRO
27 16JR1A0579 Ramyaharika  koppuravuri CSE 2020 NWT WIPRO
28 16JR1A05C6 Yamuna  Pentyala CSE 2020 NWT WIPRO
29 16JR1A05E1 Sai  Mahima Vajrala CSE 2020 NWT WIPRO
30 16JR1A05F8 Mani Kishore Rayavarapu CSE 2020 NWT WIPRO
31 16JR1A05H1 Subba Rao Thota CSE 2020 NWT WIPRO
32 16JR1A0563 Harika  Inapagolla CSE 2020 NWT WIPRO
33 16JR1A0588 Yamini Lakshmi Moturi CSE 2020 NWT WIPRO
34 16JR1A0505 Navya  Bandla CSE 2020 NWT WIPRO
35 16JR1A05G7 Ravi Kishore Sriram CSE 2020 NWT WIPRO
36 16JR1A0505 Navya  Bandla CSE 2020 POOL ZENSAR
37 16JR1A0529 Harshitha  Gollapudi CSE 2020 POOL ZENSAR
38 16JR1A0558 Sundeep Kumar Gurrapusala CSE 2020 POOL ZENSAR
39 16JR1A0563 Harika  Inapagolla CSE 2020 POOL ZENSAR
40 16JR1A0579 Ramyaharika  koppuravuri CSE 2020 POOL ZENSAR
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41 16JR1A0582 Lakshmi sai  Peddi CSE 2020 POOL ZENSAR
42 16JR1A0588 Yamini Lakshmi Moturi CSE 2020 POOL ZENSAR
43 16JR1A05C8 Kavitha  Polam CSE 2020 POOL ZENSAR
44 16JR1A05F8 Mani Kishore Rayavarapu CSE 2020 POOL ZENSAR
45 16JR1A05G7 Ravi Kishore Sriram CSE 2020 POOL ZENSAR
46 16JR1A05D3 Aashika  Shaik CSE 2020 POOL TECHM
47 16JR1A05D6 Swapna  Sonti CSE 2020 POOL TECHM
48 16JR1A05E6 Lakshmi Vanitha Velineni CSE 2020 POOL TECHM
49 16JR1A05E9 Navya  Vykunta CSE 2020 POOL TECHM
50 16JR1A0515 Chirravuri Likhitha Mani CSE 2020 ON TOPPR
51 16JR1A0546 Nikhil Sai Chodavarapu CSE 2020 ON TOPPR
52 16JR1A05A1 venkatesh  kondeti CSE 2020 ON TOPPR
53 16JR1A05G0 Ratna Babu Rudrapogu CSE 2020 ON TOPPR
54 16JR1A0511 Lavanya  Chandra CSE 2020 POOL T-SYSTEMS
55 16JR1A0526 Sireesha  Gannamaneni CSE 2020 POOL T-SYSTEMS
56 16JR1A0562 Lakshmi Suma Guduru CSE 2020 POOL T-SYSTEMS
57 16JR1A0567 Nandini  Jonnala CSE 2020 POOL T-SYSTEMS
58 16JR1A05A3 Levi Solomon Korlapati CSE 2020 POOL T-SYSTEMS
59 16JR1A05D1 Durga  Bhavani Rachakonda CSE 2020 POOL T-SYSTEMS
60 16JR1A05F0 Sri Lakshmi Pujitha Yadlapalli CSE 2020 POOL T-SYSTEMS
61 16JR1A05G1 S v srirama Naga akhil Kanduri CSE 2020 POOL T-SYSTEMS
62 16JR1A0514 Lakshmi Naga Divya Cherukuri CSE 2020 POOL IBM
63 16JR1A0570 Rishita  Kantheti CSE 2020 POOL IBM
64 16JR1A0563 Harika  Inapagolla CSE 2020 POOL IBM
65 16JR1A0591 Vijaya Lakshmi Nangineni CSE 2020 POOL IBM
66 16JR1A05C8 Kavitha  Polam CSE 2020 POOL IBM
67 16JR1A05D0 Naga  Lakshmi Prasanna Raavi CSE 2020 POOL IBM
68 16JR1A05D2 Rajya Lakshmi  Anna CSE 2020 POOL IBM
69 16JR1A05D9 Kusuma  Ratnanjali Tammina CSE 2020 POOL IBM
70 16JR1A0562 Lakshmi Suma Guduru CSE 2020 POOL IBM
71 16JR1A0528 Gayathri  Nusimala CSE 2020 ON INFOMERICA
72 16JR1A05C0 Sai Ganesh Patnala CSE 2020 ON INFOMERICA
73 16JR1A05C5 Lekha  Paturi CSE 2020 ON INFOMERICA
74 16JR1A0585 Harika  Mandapalli CSE 2020 POOL INFOSYS
75 16JR1A05A0 Narendra  Kondaveeti CSE 2020 POOL INFOSYS
76 16JR1A05G8 Sai Teja Suragani CSE 2020 POOL INFOSYS
77 16JR1A05H1 Subba Rao Thota CSE 2020 POOL INFOSYS
78 16JR1A0567 Nandini  Jonnala CSE 2020 POOL INFOSYS
79 16JR1A0588 Yamini Lakshmi Moturi CSE 2020 POOL INFOSYS
80 16JR1A05G7 Ravi Kishore Sriram CSE 2020 POOL INFOSYS
81 16JR1A0587 Geetha Lakshmi Priyanka Maturi CSE 2020 NWT INFYTQ
82 16JR1A05G7 Ravi Kishore Sriram CSE 2020 NWT INFYTQ
83 16JR1A0525 Naga  Lakshmi Gangasani CSE 2020 ON JRA
84 16JR1A05H4 Srinath  Vattem CSE 2020 ON JRA
85 16JR1A0503 Athmakuri Sai Meghala CSE 2020 ON JRA
86 16JR1A0524 Maruthi Prasanna Gadde CSE 2020 ON JRA
87 16JR1A0565 Pavani Sri Sai Jampani CSE 2020 NWT MINDTREE
88 16JR1A0505 Navya  Bandla CSE 2020 NWT MINDTREE
89 16JR1A0567 Nandini  Jonnala CSE 2020 NWT MINDTREE



90 16JR1A0571 Vasanthi  Kasaragadda CSE 2020 ON SNOVASYS
91 16JR1A05B0 BadruZama  Maseed Shaik CSE 2020 ON SNOVASYS
92 16JR1A05C6 Yamuna  Pentyala CSE 2020 ON SNOVASYS
93 16JR1A05D6 Swapna  Sonti CSE 2020 POOL CGI
94 16JR1A0502 Kavya  Angalakuduru CSE 2020 NWT CTS
95 16JR1A0508 Sai Sudha Boddu CSE 2020 NWT CTS
96 16JR1A0569 Serena Evanglin Kancherla CSE 2020 NWT CTS
97 16JR1A0576 Tejaswini  Reddy Kondamadugula CSE 2020 NWT CTS
98 16JR1A05G4 Hazarath Sai mastan Shaik CSE 2020 NWT CTS
99 16JR1A0565 Pavani Sri Sai Jampani CSE 2020 NWT CTS

100 16JR1A0580 prathyusha  korrapati CSE 2020 NWT CTS
101 16JR1A05D1 Durga  Bhavani Rachakonda CSE 2020 NWT CTS

102 16JR1A0530 Priyanka  Gopalam CSE 2020 ON
DIWAMI LABS

103 16JR1A05G6 Mohan Krishna Sodadasu CSE 2020 ON
DIWAMI LABS

104 16JR1A0519 Dhara Prathyusha CSE 2020 ON

DXC 
TECHNOLOGI

ES

105 16JR1A0520 Digumarthi Jayasri CSE 2020 ON

DXC 
TECHNOLOGI

ES

106 16JR1A0545 CH Roop Chand Naga Vamsi CSE 2020 ON

DXC 
TECHNOLOGI

ES

107 16JR1A0556 Gummadidal Bala Murali Krishna CSE 2020 ON

DXC 
TECHNOLOGI

ES

108 16JR1A0559 Ikkurthi Hanuma Kumar CSE 2020 ON

DXC 
TECHNOLOGI

ES

109 16JR1A0564 Jagannadham Bhavya Suma CSE 2020 ON

DXC 
TECHNOLOGI

ES

110 16JR1A05A2 Konduru Sai Kiran CSE 2020 ON

DXC 
TECHNOLOGI

ES

111 16JR1A05B3 Nakkala Pardhiv Sai Kalyan Yadav CSE 2020 ON

DXC 
TECHNOLOGI

ES

112 16JR1A05F3 Ponduru Kushwanth Kumar CSE 2020 ON

DXC 
TECHNOLOGI

ES

113 16JR1A0528 Gayathri  Nusimala CSE 2020 ON

DXC 
TECHNOLOGI

ES

114 16JR1A0549 Sasank  Dasari CSE 2020 ON

DXC 
TECHNOLOGI

ES



115 16JR1A0554 Balakrishna   Ganji CSE 2020 ON

DXC 
TECHNOLOGI

ES

116 16JR1A05C7 Ramya  Perepi CSE 2020 ON

DXC 
TECHNOLOGI

ES

117 16JR1A05C9 Purna Sasi Ponakala CSE 2020 ON

DXC 
TECHNOLOGI

ES

118 16JR1A0524 Maruthi Prasanna Gadde CSE 2020 ON

DXC 
TECHNOLOGI

ES
119 16JR1A0501 Charitha  Akula CSE 2020 ON EFFTRONICS
120 16JR1A05D7 Priyanka  Tadipaneni CSE 2020 ON EFFTRONICS
121 16JR1A05E1 Sai  Mahima Vajrala CSE 2020 ON EFFTRONICS
122 16JR1A05E5 Satya Divya Keerthi Veesam CSE 2020 ON EFFTRONICS
123 16JR1A0542 Ravi Teja Borugadda CSE 2020 ON AGS
124 16JR1A0543 Chankya  Kondeti CSE 2020 ON AGS
125 16JR1A0548 Dasari Nagaraju CSE 2020 ON AGS
126 16JR1A0549 Sasank  Dasari CSE 2020 ON AGS
127 16JR1A0554 Balakrishna   Ganji CSE 2020 ON AGS
128 16JR1A0597 Kola Venkatesh CSE 2020 ON AGS

129 16JR1A0580 prathyusha  korrapati CSE 2020 ON
GLENWOOD 

S/W

130 16JR1A05C7 Ramya  Perepi CSE 2020 ON
GLENWOOD 

S/W

131 16JR1A05C9 Purna Sasi Ponakala CSE 2020 ON
GLENWOOD 

S/W

132 16JR1A0503 Athmakuri Sai Meghala CSE 2020 ON
GLENWOOD 

SYSTEMS

133 16JR1A0524 Maruthi Prasanna Gadde CSE 2020 ON
GLENWOOD 

SYSTEMS

134 16JR1A0553 Maddineni Ganesh CSE 2020 ON
GLENWOOD 

SYSTEMS

135 16JR1A0561 Pravallika  Gudavalli CSE 2020 ON
GLENWOOD 

SYSTEMS

136 16JR1A0574 Navya Sree Kilari CSE 2020 ON
GLENWOOD 

SYSTEMS

137 16JR1A0592 Murali Krishna Kandiri CSE 2020 ON
GLENWOOD 

SYSTEMS

138 16JR1A05B6 Nannapaneni Rahul CSE 2020 ON
GLENWOOD 

SYSTEMS

139 16JR1A05C2 Nukavarapu Tejaswi CSE 2020 ON
GLENWOOD 

SYSTEMS

140 16JR1A05C7 Ramya  Perepi CSE 2020 ON
GLENWOOD 

SYSTEMS

141 16JR1A05C9 Purna Sasi Ponakala CSE 2020 ON
GLENWOOD 

SYSTEMS



142 16JR1A05E4 Shivanjali  Vattikuti CSE 2020 ON
GLENWOOD 

SYSTEMS

143 16JR1A05E7 Velisala Sravani CSE 2020 ON
GLENWOOD 

SYSTEMS

144 16JR1A05E8 Indumathi  Vulli CSE 2020 ON
GLENWOOD 

SYSTEMS

145 16JR1A05G3 Lokesh  Sannaila CSE 2020 ON
GLENWOOD 

SYSTEMS
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